eight (48) hours before the date of the Extraordinary General Meeting. 

10. TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES AND VOTING RIGHTS 

As at 22 October 2025, the total number of Eurobank Ergasias Services and Holdings S.A. shares amounts to 
3,685,739,195 listed, electronic, ordinary registered shares, of which fifty-four million, two hundred and twenty-eight 
thousand, three hundred and ninety-four (54,228,394) voting rights are incorporated in Company’s own shares.  

Given that, according to article 50 par. 1 of Law 4548/2018, the rights of attendance and voting at the General 
Meeting corresponding to the Company's own shares are suspended and that these shares are not taken into account 
for the formation of a quorum, the Company’s total number of shares and voting rights on October 22, 2025 amounts 
to three billion, six hundred and thirty-one million, five hundred and ten thousand, eight hundred one 
(3,631,510,801). 

11. MINORITY SHAREHOLDERS’ RIGHTS 

(a) At the request of shareholders, representing 1/20 of the paid-up capital, the Board of Directors is obliged to includ  
additional items on the agenda of the General Assembly that has already been convened, if the relevant application